pipes
Color
Code
PIPES
DP = Double Coated Pipe
EP = COATED esd Pipe
CS = Normal Coasted Flat Pipe
ES = Coated ESD slide Pipe

Pi
pe
NUMBERING SYSTEM
Inox
S2812 - PF
S2812-201 (inox non magnétique)
 Ivory  
Green  
Blue  
Sky Blue  
Dark Blue  
Gray  
Rock Gray  
Dark Gray  
Black  
White  
Red  
Orange  
Yellow  
Pink  
PIPES
6
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
AL RACKING SYSTEM
ALUMINUM RACKING SYSTEM 85
ALUMINUM RACKING SYSTEM
PIPE BENDING STRENGTH
Distributed Load F Concentrated Load F
Average Measurement (L)
A. Distributed Load Test
Average Measurement (L)
B. Concentrated Load Test
Φ30
MODEL TYPE
A. Distributed Load (kgf) B. Concentrated Load (kgf)
L=270mm L=900mm L=1500mm L=270mm L=900mm L=1500mm
AP2812SP 370 120 50 280 90 40
AP2820SP
X 370 120 50 280 90 40
Y 500 150 70 380 110 45
AP2829SP 520 160 80 400 120 50
AR2812SP 300 130 60 240 90 40
AR2829SP 470 170 70 380 130 50
AT2829SP 570 140 100 400 100 60
AFS2812SA 280 130 60 190 90 40
ATF2812SP 380 140 60 290 100 50
ALF2812SP 360 140 60 270 100 50
AD2812SP
X 520 400 220 380 260 100
Y 870 250 130 620 160 60
AD2829SP
X 680 550 310 500 360 150
Y 1100 410 220 810 230 100
Y
X
Ø30
Y
X
Y
X
Ø30
PIPE BENDING STRENGTH
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PIPES
7
P
IP
E
STHE ADVANTAGES OF STAINLESS PIPE
1. Environmental
- ECO-pipe is fully recyclable.
Powder painted steel pipe of internal and